
Tamper-Resistant,
Tamper-Evident Containers
Specifi cally designed to inhibit tampering, eliminating the 
need for shrink bands and wrap labels.

•   TamperAlert Hinge 

protrudes outward when torn, 

alerting the customer that the 

container has been opened. 

•   Hinge remains attached 

to the container, meaning 

no loose plastic pieces and 

therefore no littering.

PETE packaging



M-204  © 2012 Dart Container Corporation

FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
INFORMATION, VISIT

WWW.DART.BIZ

1
2 3

4
5

76

Leak-Resistant Perimeter Seal — Maximizes product 
freshness and prevents messy spills.

Separation Lugs — Allows for easy, one-hand 
separation of nested containers.

Tamper-Resistant Locking Post on 24oz–64oz Flat Lid 
Containers — Further reinforces container tamper-resistance.

TamperAlert Hinge  and "Do Not Purchase If Hinge Is Torn" Message 
on the Lid — Alerts the customer to the signs of a tampered container.

Stacking Platform — Provides greater stability of merchandising displays.

Clear Packaging with Minimal Sidewall Ribbing — Maximizes product visibility.

Off set Opening Tabs with "Lift" and "Hold" Embossing — Makes container easier to open.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Containers

Stock
Number Description

Container
Dimensions

Packing
Sleeve/Case

Case 
Cube

Case 
Weight

CH8DEF 8 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 11⁄2" 100/200 1.6 8.4
CH8DED 8 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 17⁄8" 100/200 1.6 8.4
CH12DEF 12 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 2" 100/200 1.6 9.3
CH12DED 12 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 23⁄8" 100/200 1.6 9.3
CH16DEF 16 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 21⁄2" 100/200 1.6 10.3
CH16DED 16 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid 51⁄2" × 47⁄8" × 27⁄8" 100/200 1.6 10.3
CH24DEF 24 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 71⁄8" × 63⁄8" × 17⁄8" 100/200 2.6 16.5
CH24DED 24 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid 71⁄8" × 63⁄8" × 21⁄4" 100/200 2.6 16.5
CH32DEF 32 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 71⁄8" × 63⁄8" × 25⁄8" 100/200 2.7 18.3
CH32DED 32 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid 71⁄8" × 63⁄8" × 27⁄8" 100/200 2.7 18.3
CH48DEF* 48 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 73⁄4" × 81⁄8" × 21⁄2" 100/200 3.7 24.7
CH64DEF* 64 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid 73⁄4" × 81⁄8" × 31⁄4" 100/200 3.9 28.5

CH48DEF

CH64DEF

CH32DEF

CH32DEDCH8DED

CH8DEF

CH12DED

CH12DEF

CH16DED

CH16DEF

CH24DED

CH24DEF

* Check for product availability.

Scan this code with your smart 
phone for more information.


