



Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Containers

Specifically designed to inhibit tampering, eliminating the need for shrink bands and wrap labels.

OO NOT PURCHASE IF HINGE IS TORN

TamperAlert Hinge

protrudes outward when torn, alerting the customer that the container has been opened.

> Hinge remains attached to the container, meaning no loose plastic pieces and therefore no littering.





EASY TO CLOSE!

Press down on the lid with two hands for an easy ONE STEP closure!



EASY TO OPEN!

Pull apart the "Lift" and "Hold" tabs to tear the perforated hinge completely across for EASY CONTAINER OPENING!

1



2

7

5

4

6

EASY TO RECLOSE! Once the hinge is torn, the container becomes a LEAK-RESISTANT two-piece package!

- **1** Leak-Resistant Perimeter Seal Maximizes product freshness and prevents messy spills.
 - **2** Separation Lugs Allows for easy, one-hand separation of nested containers.
 - **3** Tamper-Resistant Locking Post on 24oz–64oz Flat Lid Containers — Further reinforces container tamper-resistance.
 - **4** TamperAlert Hinge and "Do Not Purchase If Hinge Is Torn" Message on the Lid Alerts the customer to the signs of a tampered container.
 - **5** Stacking Platform Provides greater stability of merchandising displays.
 - 6 Clear Packaging with Minimal Sidewall Ribbing Maximizes product visibility.
 - **7** Offset Opening Tabs with "Lift" and "Hold" Embossing Makes container easier to open.

CH8DEF	CH12DEF	CH16DEF	CH24DEF	CH32DEF	CH48DEF
CH8DED	CH12DE	D CH16DED	CH24DED	CH32DE	D CH64DEF

Stock Number	Description	Container Dimensions	Packing Sleeve/Case	Case Cube	Case Weight	
CH8DEF	8 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	5½" × 4%" × 1½"	100/200	1.6	8.4	
CH8DED	8 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid	5½" × 4%" × 1%"	100/200	1.6	8.4	
CH12DEF	12 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	5½" × 4%" × 2"	100/200	1.6	9.3	
CH12DED	12 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid	5½" × 4%" × 2%"	100/200	1.6	9.3	
CH16DEF	16 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	5½" × 4%" × 2½"	100/200	1.6	10.3	
CH16DED	16 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid	5½" × 4%" × 2%"	100/200	1.6	10.3	
CH24DEF	24 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	7 ¹ / ₈ " × 6 ³ / ₈ " × 1 ⁷ / ₈ "	100/200	2.6	16.5	
CH24DED	24 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid	7 ¹ / ₈ " × 6 ³ / ₈ " × 2 ¹ / ₄ "	100/200	2.6	16.5	
CH32DEF	32 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	7 ¹ / ₈ " × 6 ³ / ₈ " × 2 ⁵ / ₈ "	100/200	2.7	18.3	
CH32DED	32 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Dome Lid	7 ¹ / ₈ " × 6 ³ / ₈ " × 2 ⁷ / ₈ "	100/200	2.7	18.3	
CH48DEF*	48 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	7 ³ /4" × 8 ¹ /8" × 2 ¹ /2"	100/200	3.7	24.7	
CH64DEF*	64 oz. Tamper-Resistant, Tamper-Evident Container with Flat Lid	$7^{3}/4" \times 8^{1}/8" \times 3^{1}/4"$	100/200	3.9	28.5	

* Check for product availability.

FOR ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION, VISIT WWW.DART.BIZ



DART CONTAINER CORPORATION The Industry Standard of Excellence

Mason, Michigan 48854 U.S.A. Ph: 800-248-5960 • Fax: 517-676-3883 Email: sales@dart.biz • www.dart.biz

Scan this code with your smart phone for more information.